



SKYLINE MILLARS LIMITED

Millars

13th February, 2025

To,
The Manager - Listing Department
The BSE Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Reference: - Skyline Millars Limited BSE Code - 505650

Dear Sir(s),

Sub:- Newspaper advertisement for Financial Result.

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47(4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find herewith copies of newspaper advertisement in respect of Un-Audited Financial Result for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024, published in the following Newspapers:

1. Business Standard, on 13th February, 2025 and
2. Mumbai Lakshdeep, on 13th February, 2025.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Yours truly,

For Skyline Millars Limited

Harshal Phatak
CFO
Encl.: as above



Sales Office : C/2, Skyline Welthspace, Gate No. 2, Skyline Oasis, Premier Road, Vidyavihar (w), Mumbai - 400 086.
Tel. : (022) 2511 2194 / 95

Registered Office : Churchgate House, 4th Floor, 32-34, Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel. : (022) 2204 7471 • www.skylinemillarsltd.com
CIN : L6302MH1919PLC000640

CRYSDALE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Relson India Limited)

(CIN:L51900MH1987PLC042111)

Registered Office: 307, Janki Centre, Plot No. 29, Shah Industrial Estate, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053.
Phone : 022 26730264, Website : www.relsionindia.com : Email : cs@relsonindia.com**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024**

PARTICULARS	(Rs. In' Lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	30.12.2023	31.12.2024	30.12.2023	31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	-2.69	-5.46	-1.63	-11.74	-0.02	-10.21
Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	-2.69	-5.46	-1.22	-11.74	-0.01	-10.21
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-2.69	-5.46	-1.22	-11.74	-0.01	-10.21
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share)	165	165	165	165	165	165
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	265.25
Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs.10/- each (not annualised)						
- Basic Rs.	-0.16	-0.33	-0.07	-0.71	0	-0.62
- Diluted Rs.	-0.16	-0.33	-0.07	-0.71	0	-0.62

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th February, 2025. The statutory auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2024.
- The Company is engaged in only one Segment and as such there are no separate reportable segments as per 'IND AS - 108' Operating Segments.
- Previous period / year figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.
- Crysdale Industries has incorporated a subsidiary named Wegreen Industries Private Limited, with a paid-up share capital of INR 100,000. Crysdale Industries holds a 51% stake, representing 5,100 equity shares, each with a nominal value of INR 10, in accordance with the resolution passed on June 26, 2024. However, as no financial transactions have taken place within the subsidiary, the financial statements of Crysdale Industries have not been prepared on a consolidated basis.

FOR CRYSDALE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Relson India Limited)Sd/-
RAJIV GUPTA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 01116868Place : Mumbai
Dated : 12th February, 2025**LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED**

CIN: L85110TZ1997PLC007783

Regd. Office: SF No.770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore – 641 014.
PHONE NO.: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193.

E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Particulars	Quarter ended on			Nine months ended on		Year Ended
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income for the period	1,246.77	1,317.69	1,237.70	3,884.14	3,822.96	4,951.26
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)	(42.35)	10.75	90.81	54.07	400.43	400.78
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(42.58)	11.00	89.83	54.05	400.84	401.37
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(23.91)	10.27	65.67	48.69	289.02	291.45
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(25.35)	8.82	64.23	44.36	284.69	286.96
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.11)	0.05	0.32	0.23	1.39	1.40
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.11)	0.05	0.32	0.23	1.39	1.40

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. The above results has also been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors of the company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
Sd/- Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy
Managing DirectorCoimbatore
February 12, 2025**Vashu Bhagnani Industries Limited**

CIN No. : L68100MH1986PLC040559

Registered Office: FLAT NO. 1, COELHO HOUSE, NO 2, JUHU VASANT BAHU CHS LTD., JUHU TARA ROAD, JUHU, NEAR SEA PRINCES HOTEL, JUHU, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 400049.
Phone : 9096796404, Website : www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.com, Email : cs@poojaentertainment.in**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024**

PARTICULARS	(Rs. In Lakhs)					
	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue :						
a) Revenue from Operations	62.03	102.38	2,021.70	837.97	4,950.27	5,450.94
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(52.74)	80.59	126.45	498.23	305.30	870.66
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(46.90)	75.40	94.51	376.37	228.66	561.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(46.90)	75.40	94.51	376.37	228.66	561.09
Net Profit Attributable						
a) Owners of the company	-	-	-	-	(45.87)	19.52
b) Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	(2.23)	(3.22)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 10/- per share)	5,543.85	5,543.85	453.32	5,543.85	453.32	3,500.35
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)					895.53	
Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs.10/- each (not annualised)						
- Basic Rs.	(0.08)	0.14	0.17	0.68	0.41	1.01
- Diluted Rs.	(0.08)	0.14	0.16	0.65	0.40	0.97

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter and nine year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.poojaentertainmentandfilms.in
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2025

For Vashu Bhagnani Industries Limited
Sd/-
Deepshikha Deshmukh
Director
DIN No.: 02146210Place: Mumbai
Date: 12-02-2025**GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED**Regd. Office : Dina Building, 1st Floor, 53, Maharshi Karve Road, Marine Lines (East), Mumbai 400 002.CIN : L24200MH1986PLC039836

Tel. No. : 022 - 2200 1928/6140 6000 e-mail : investors@gblinfra.com, web-site : www.ganeshbenzoplast.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended December 31, 2024	Quarter ended September 30, 2024	Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months ended December 31, 2024	Nine Months ended December 31, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024	Quarter ended December 31, 2024	Quarter ended September 30, 2024	Quarter ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months ended December 31, 2024	Nine Months ended December 31, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2024
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income From Operations	550.19	543.42	590.29	1,578.44	1,664.68	2,267.15	892.24	976.28	1,061.96	2,743.77	3,308.13	4,770.77
2	Net Profit for the period(before tax and Exceptional items)	212.84	196.92	208.82	618.40	595.21	815.73	242.41	218.35	208.04	680.68	630.95	839.91
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax and after Exceptional items)	212.84	196.92	208.82	618.40	595.21	815.73	242.41	218.35	208.04	680.68	630.95	839.91
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	161.47	146.95	157.93	465.81	444.35	606.25	183.89	164.59	160.80	512.78	471.50	614.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	153.45	149.13	157.17	458.72	444.09	609.47	174.42	165.60	159.48	505.76	470.68	616.86
6	Equity Share Capital(Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	71.99	71.99	68.11	71.99	68.11	71.99	71.99	71.99	68.11	71.99	68.11	71.99
7	Other Equity as shown in the audited balance sheet						4,922.80						4,944.17
8	Basic/ Diluted Earning Per Share (in ₹) (face value ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)	2.24	2.04	2.31	6.47	6.64	8.95	2.55	2.29	2.34	7.12	7.04	9.07

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website, www.ganeshbenzoplast.com and Stock Exchanges website, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
(Rishi Pilani)
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00901627)Place : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2025**ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED**

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking)

Regd. Office: OPTCL TECH TOWER, Janpath, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar-751007
CIN: U40102OR2004SGC007553

CAD-2529

TENDER ALERT**1)E-Tender Call Notice No. CPC-18/2024-25:**

Bid invites under single stage two part system from any bidder for Engineering, Supply, Erection, Testing & Commissioning for diversion of 132kV Khurda-Mendhasal SC line (HTLS Conductor) from Loc No.112 to 117 and diversion of 220kV Mendhasal-Atri DC Line from Loc No.520 to 528 due to Shifting of existing location no.524 by monopole tower for proposed corridor of Khurda bypass road on NH-57 on turnkey contract basis at an estimated cost of Rs.9,18,98,361/-

Complete set of bidding documents are available at www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL and www.optcl.co.in.

I&PR No. 04011/11/0099/2425 HIPR-35/2024-25

/optcl.odisha /optcl_odisha

NOTICE

Written offers are invited by the Trustees of "Shri Popatlal Murji Buricha Charitable Trust" in sealed envelope only for lease of their 12 Flats in the "C" and "D" Wing of the building situated in Sector VII, "Panbali Nagar" at Sri-Prastha Complex, Nallaspada Railway Station (West), Tal: Vassai, Dist. Thane being "3 Flats each admeasuring an area of 240 sq.ft.; 7 Flats each admeasuring an area of 320 sq. ft., and 2 Flats each admeasuring an area of 353 sq.ft. Carpet" from people of "Kutchi-Vagad/ Jhalawadi Jain and offerors should be Pure Vegetarian" on a minimum non-refundable lease premium as under:

- Rs. 14.40 lacs for Flats admeasuring an area of 240 sq.ft. Carpet.
- Rs. 19.20 lacs for Flats admeasuring an area of 320 sq.ft. Carpet.
- Rs. 21.18 lacs for Flats admeasuring an area of 353 sq.ft. Carpet.

Sealed offers should be delivered within 30 days from the date of publication at the correspondence address being "C/o. Adv. Yogesh Singh, G-12, Ground Floor, Ravi Park, Sakinaka (West), Mumbai 400 054." The last date for receiving offer by the Trust is 17th March, 2025. The offerors shall not be entertained.

A copy of the terms and conditions for lease of the Trust's property will be available at the above address; on any working day from 15th February, 2025 till 14th March, 2025 between 3:00 pm. to 5:00 pm., from Trust office as mentioned hereinabove on payment of Rs. 5,000/-. The last date for receiving offer by the Trust is 17th March, 2025. The offerors shall strictly be adhering to the terms and conditions laid by the Trust.

Person/s interested in making a bid shall, along with their offer letter, shall enclose 20% of the lease premium as mentioned hereinabove by Pay order in favour of "Shri Popatlal Murji Buricha Charitable Trust", being the "Non-refundable Lease Premium" amount. The said amount will not be refunded once the offer is accepted, however the said lease and acceptance thereof shall be subject to the sanction by the Charity Commissioner. The said amount will be refunded without interest in case the offer is not accepted.

Offers will be opened at 3:30 pm on 19th March, 2025 at the above mentioned address, the offerors may remain present if they so desire. Conditional offers or incomplete tender forms shall not be considered and the Trust reserves the right to accept or reject the offers with or without modification.

Date: 13th February, 2025
Place: Mumbai.
(Trustee)
Shri Popatlal Murji Buricha Charitable Trust

**Dhunseri Tea & Industries Limited**

Registered Office: "Dhunseri House", 4A, Woodburn Park, Kolkata-700 020

CIN: L15500WB1997PLC085661; Phone: +91 33 2280 1950 (Five Lines); Fax: +91 33 2287 8350 / 9274

E-mail: mail@dhunseritea.com, Website: www.dhunseritea.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three months ended 31/12/2024	Preceding Three months ended 31/12/2023	Nine months ended 31/12/2024	Three months ended 31/12/2024	Preceding Three months ended 31/12/2023	Nine months ended 31/12/2024
1	Total Income from Operations	10,037.74	9,530.71	30,155.64	12,323.35	11,623.73	39,026.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(1,709.70)	(2,525.70)	2,670.55	(2,287.46)	(4,514.05)	1,058.17
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(135.70)	(2,525.70)	4,244.55	(713.46)	(4,514.05)	2,632.17
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and after exceptional items	507.42	(2,380.92)	3,667.10	(96.46)	(4,431.69)	2,207.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	469.83	(2,807.49)	4,012.03	(133.19)	(5,443.47)	2,452.63
6	Equity Share Capital	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74
7	Other Equity						
8	Earnings per Share (Face Value Rs 10/- per share) - Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	4.83*	(22.66)*	34.90*	(0.92)*	(42.18)*	21.01*

(Not Annualised)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.dhunseritea.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below:



Scan the QR code to view the full Results

For and on behalf of the Board
C. K. Dhanuka
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00005684Place : Kolkata
Date : February 12, 2025**SKYLINE MILLARS LIMITED**

CIN: L63020MH1919PLC000640

Regd. Office: Churchgate House, 4th Floor, 32-34, Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.

Website: www.skylinemillarsltd.com | Email: cs@millars.in Tel: +91 22 22047471**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DEC. 2024**

							(Rs. In Lacs)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income	9.11	8.94	9.80	28.15	31.99	46.35
2	Total Expenses	20.19	25.61	27.60	74.88	109.45	141.36
3	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(11.08)	(16.67)	(17.80)	(46.73)	(77.46)	(95.01)
4	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3 - 4)	(11.08)	(16.67)	(17.80)	(46.73)	(77.46)	(95.01)
6	Total Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (5 - 6)	(11.08)	(16.67)	(17.80)	(46.73)	(77.46)	(95.01)
8	Loss from discontinuing operations	(0.69)	(0.71)	(1.33)	(0.86)	(3.35)	(4.35)
9	Profit / (Loss) for the period (7 + 8)	(11.77)	(17.38)	(19.13)	(47.59)	(80.81)	(99.36)
	Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)						
	A. Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	0.23	0.16	0.06	0.41	0.12	0.05
10	Total Other Comprehensive Income	0.23	0.16	0.06	0.41	0.12	0.05
11	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (11+12)	(11.54)	(17.22)	(19.07)	(47.18)	(80.69)	(99.30)
12	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- each)	402.24	402.24	402.24	402.24	402.24	402.24
13	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	2,075.03
14	Earning per Share (EPS)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Earning per share Basic & Diluted (in Rs) (for continuing operations) (not annualised)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.12)	(0.19)	(0.24)
	b) Earning per share Basic & Diluted (in Rs) (for discontinuing operations) (not annualised)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)
	c) Earning per share Basic & Diluted (in Rs) (for total operations) (not annualised)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.12)	(0.21)	(0.25)

